PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 11™ JULY 2012

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 11" July 2012



1/01

1/02

2/01

2/02

2/03

3/01

3/02

5/01

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 11™ JULY 2012

LAND REAR OF HEADSTONE DRIVE,
WEALDSTONE

ST BERNADETTES PRIMARY SCHOOL, 49
CLIFTON ROAD, HARROW

LAND ADJACENT TO 47 MASONS AVENUE,
WEALDSTONE

11 CRYSTAL WAY, HARROW
108 MARSH ROAD, PINNER
16 ALLINGTON ROAD, HARROW

WHITMORE HIGH  SCHOOL, PORLOCK
AVENUE, HARROW, HA2 0AS

LAND OUTSIDE NORTH HARROW METHODIST
CHURCH, PINNER ROAD, HARROW

INDEX

P/1265/12

P/0817/12

P/1021/12

P/3355/11

P/1022/12

P/0531/12

P/0063/12

P/1639/12

MARLBOROUGH

KENTON EAST

MARLBOROUGH

GREENHILL

PINNER

HEADSTONE SOUTH

HARROW ON THE
HILL

HEADSTONE NORTH

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT
GRANT
REFUSE
REFUSE
PRIOR APPROVAL

REQUIRED
GRANT

Page
No.

21

36

45
60
74

83

Planning Committee

Wednesday 11" July 2012



