# PLANNING COMMITTEE

#### **APPLICATIONS**

#### **WEDNESDAY 11<sup>TH</sup> JULY 2012**

#### **PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED**

**SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS** 

**SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT** 

**SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL** 

**SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES** 

**SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS** 

#### PLANNING COMMITTEE

## WEDNESDAY 11<sup>TH</sup> JULY 2012

### **INDEX**

					Page No.
1/01	LAND REAR OF HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE	P/1265/12	MARLBOROUGH	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	1
1/02	ST BERNADETTES PRIMARY SCHOOL, 49 CLIFTON ROAD, HARROW	P/0817/12	KENTON EAST	GRANT	21
2/01	LAND ADJACENT TO 47 MASONS AVENUE, WEALDSTONE	P/1021/12	MARLBOROUGH	GRANT	36
2/02	11 CRYSTAL WAY, HARROW	P/3355/11	GREENHILL	GRANT	45
2/03	108 MARSH ROAD, PINNER	P/1022/12	PINNER	GRANT	60
3/01	16 ALLINGTON ROAD, HARROW	P/0531/12	HEADSTONE SOUTH	REFUSE	74
3/02	WHITMORE HIGH SCHOOL, PORLOCK AVENUE, HARROW, HA2 0AS	P/0063/12	HARROW ON THE HILL	REFUSE	83
5/01	LAND OUTSIDE NORTH HARROW METHODIST CHURCH, PINNER ROAD, HARROW	P/1639/12	HEADSTONE NORTH	PRIOR APPROVAL REQUIRED GRANT	95

Planning Committee Wednesday 11<sup>th</sup> July 2012